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Tableau of 16 : М. ЛЬВІВ-2  45/37  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ      ^ 

М. ЛЬВІВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 

МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 3 3 1 1 КУШТАН Ксенія 

ЧМЕРЕКА Дар`я 6 9 6 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 

ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 4 13 14 8 СИНИЦЯ Олена 

ЧМЕРЕКА Дар`я 4 17 19 5 КУШТАН Ксенія 

МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 6 23 21 2 СИНИЦЯ Олена 

ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 5 28 25 4 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 

ЧМЕРЕКА Дар`я 7 35 31 6 СИНИЦЯ Олена 

ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 5 40 33 2 КУШТАН Ксенія 

МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 5 45 37 4 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 

  

Tableau of 16 : М. КИЇВ-4  45/28  М. КИЇВ ЦСК П`ЯТИБОР      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-4 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ ЦСК П`ЯТИБОР 

СЛАВІНСЬКА Альбіна 5 5 0 0 СЕЛЕМЕНЕВА Катерина 

МУКОЇД Юлія 5 10 2 2 БОЙЧЕНЮК Ірина 

ХВИЩУК Надія 5 15 4 2 ПОЛІЩУК Яна 

СЛАВІНСЬКА Альбіна 5 20 12 8 БОЙЧЕНЮК Ірина 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 5 25 17 5 СЕЛЕМЕНЕВА Катерина 

МУКОЇД Юлія 5 30 18 1 ПОЛІЩУК Яна 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 5 35 22 4 БОЙЧЕНЮК Ірина 

СЛАВІНСЬКА Альбіна 5 40 25 3 ПОЛІЩУК Яна 

МУКОЇД Юлія 5 45 28 3 СЕЛЕМЕНЕВА Катерина 

  

Tableau of 16 : М. ЛЬВІВ-3  36/45  М. ДНІПРО      ^ 

М. ЛЬВІВ-3 Hits Score Score Hits М. ДНІПРО 

ДЗЮБАН Катерина 4 4 5 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 

СТАРИНЧУК Ірина 2 6 10 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 

ЛИТВИНЮК Анастасія 6 12 11 1 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 

СТАРИНЧУК Ірина 6 18 20 9 РОМАНОВА Олександра 

ДЗЮБАН Катерина 5 23 25 5 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 

ЛИТВИНЮК Анастасія 2 25 30 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 

СТАРИНЧУК Ірина 3 28 35 5 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 

ЛИТВИНЮК Анастасія 5 33 40 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 

ДЗЮБАН Катерина 3 36 45 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 

  

Tableau of 8 : М. ЛЬВІВ-2  18/45  М. КИЇВ-1      ^ 

М. ЛЬВІВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-1 

ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 3 3 5 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 0 3 10 5 БРОВКО Інна 

ЧМЕРЕКА Дар`я 1 4 15 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 2 6 20 5 БРОВКО Інна 

ГЕНТОШ Анастасія 1 7 25 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 1 8 30 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

ГЕНТОШ Анастасія 3 11 35 5 БРОВКО Інна 

ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 0 11 40 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 7 18 45 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

  

https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top


Tableau of 8 : М. КИЇВ-3  45/33  М. ХАРКІВ      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-3 Hits Score Score Hits М. ХАРКІВ 

САМКО Анастасія 1 1 3 3 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 

СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 7 8 6 3 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Аліна 

КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 6 14 11 5 ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 

САМКО Анастасія 6 20 13 2 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 

КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 5 25 21 8 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 

СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 5 30 22 1 ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 

КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 5 35 27 5 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 

САМКО Анастасія 5 40 28 1 ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 

СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 5 45 33 5 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 

  

Tableau of 8 : М. КИЇВ-4  27/45  М. ЛЬВІВ-1      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-4 Hits Score Score Hits М. ЛЬВІВ-1 

МУКОЇД Юлія 3 3 5 5 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 2 5 10 5 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 

ХВИЩУК Надія 6 11 15 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 

МУКОЇД Юлія 1 12 18 3 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 

ХВИЩУК Надія 3 15 25 7 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 3 18 30 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 

СЛАВІНСЬКА Альбіна 3 21 35 5 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 

МУКОЇД Юлія 0 21 40 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 6 27 45 5 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 

  

Tableau of 8 : М. КИЇВ-2  45/22  М. ДНІПРО      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. ДНІПРО 

СПАС Анастасія 5 5 2 2 ПОПОВА Ксенія 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 5 10 6 4 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 15 9 3 РОМАНОВА Олександра 

СПАС Анастасія 5 20 10 1 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 25 13 3 ПОПОВА Ксенія 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 5 30 16 3 РОМАНОВА Олександра 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 35 17 1 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 

СПАС Анастасія 5 40 21 4 РОМАНОВА Олександра 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 5 45 22 1 ПОПОВА Ксенія 

  

Semi-finals : М. КИЇВ-3  30/45  М. КИЇВ-1      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-3 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-1 

СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 3 3 2 2 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 6 9 10 8 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

САМКО Анастасія 4 13 15 5 БРОВКО Інна 

КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 1 14 20 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 4 18 24 4 БРОВКО Інна 

САМКО Анастасія 4 22 30 6 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 4 26 35 5 БРОВКО Інна 

САМКО Анастасія 0 26 40 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 4 30 45 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
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Semi-finals : М. КИЇВ-2  45/41  М. ЛЬВІВ-1      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. ЛЬВІВ-1 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 2 2 2 2 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 8 10 6 4 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 

СПАС Анастасія 5 15 9 3 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 20 14 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 1 21 18 4 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 

СПАС Анастасія 7 28 26 8 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 7 35 34 8 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 

СПАС Анастасія 3 38 36 2 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 7 45 41 5 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 

  

Final : М. КИЇВ-2  40/45  М. КИЇВ-1      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-1 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 4 4 4 4 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 3 7 10 6 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

СПАС Анастасія 3 10 15 5 БРОВКО Інна 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 15 20 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 3 18 25 5 БРОВКО Інна 

СПАС Анастасія 1 19 30 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

ДЕРКАЧ Анна 3 22 35 5 БРОВКО Інна 

СПАС Анастасія 7 29 40 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 

ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 11 40 45 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 4 :   45/0        ^ 

 
Hits Score Score Hits 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 

 
0 0 0 0 

 
  

9th place : М. ЛЬВІВ-3  26/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ      ^ 

М. ЛЬВІВ-3 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 

ДЗЮБАН Катерина 2 2 5 5 СИНИЦЯ Олена 

СТАРИНЧУК Ірина 1 3 10 5 КУШТАН Ксенія 

ЛИТВИНЮК Анастасія 0 3 15 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 

СТАРИНЧУК Ірина 5 8 20 5 СИНИЦЯ Олена 

ДЗЮБАН Катерина 3 11 25 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 

ЛИТВИНЮК Анастасія 2 13 30 5 КУШТАН Ксенія 

СТАРИНЧУК Ірина 2 15 35 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 

ЛИТВИНЮК Анастасія 3 18 40 5 СИНИЦЯ Олена 

ДЗЮБАН Катерина 8 26 45 5 КУШТАН Ксенія 

  

 

 

https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-ewt&Page=tableau16.htm#top


 

 

Third place : М. ЛЬВІВ-1  45/36  М. КИЇВ-3      ^ 

М. ЛЬВІВ-1 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-3 

СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 2 2 2 2 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 8 10 4 2 КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 

СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 5 15 7 3 САМКО Анастасія 

СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 5 20 11 4 КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 

СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 5 25 21 10 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 5 30 23 2 САМКО Анастасія 

СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 5 35 28 5 КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 

СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 5 40 32 4 САМКО Анастасія 

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 5 45 36 4 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 

  

 Tableau 5-8 of 4 : М. ХАРКІВ  45/42  М. ЛЬВІВ-2      ^ 

М. ХАРКІВ Hits Score Score Hits М. ЛЬВІВ-2 

ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 2 2 3 3 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 3 5 6 3 ГЕНТОШ Анастасія 

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Аліна 6 11 13 7 ЧМЕРЕКА Дар`я 

ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 6 17 18 5 ГЕНТОШ Анастасія 

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Аліна 4 21 22 4 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 4 25 26 4 ЧМЕРЕКА Дар`я 

МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 7 32 35 9 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 

ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 8 40 39 4 ЧМЕРЕКА Дар`я 

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 5 45 42 3 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 

  

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : М. ДНІПРО  45/40  М. КИЇВ-4      ^ 

М. ДНІПРО Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-4 

РОМАНОВА Олександра 4 4 4 4 МУКОЇД Юлія 

ПОПОВА Ксенія 6 10 8 4 СЛАВІНСЬКА Альбіна 

ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 15 11 3 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 

РОМАНОВА Олександра 5 20 14 3 СЛАВІНСЬКА Альбіна 

ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 25 19 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 

ПОПОВА Ксенія 5 30 23 4 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 

ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 35 29 6 ХВИЩУК Надія 

РОМАНОВА Олександра 4 39 36 7 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 

ПОПОВА Ксенія 6 45 40 4 МУКОЇД Юлія 

  

5th place : М. ДНІПРО  41/45  М. ХАРКІВ      ^ 

М. ДНІПРО Hits Score Score Hits М. ХАРКІВ 

РОМАНОВА Олександра 2 2 2 2 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 

ПОПОВА Ксенія 2 4 9 7 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Аліна 

ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 6 10 15 6 ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 

РОМАНОВА Олександра 6 16 16 1 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Аліна 

ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 1 17 20 4 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 

ПОПОВА Ксенія 7 24 27 7 ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 

ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 29 28 1 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Аліна 

РОМАНОВА Олександра 9 38 36 8 ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 

ПОПОВА Ксенія 3 41 45 9 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 
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7th place : М. КИЇВ-4  44/45  М. ЛЬВІВ-2      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-4 Hits Score Score Hits М. ЛЬВІВ-2 

МУКОЇД Юлія 4 4 5 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 1 5 110 105 ГЕНТОШ Анастасія 

ХВИЩУК Надія 4 9 15 -95 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 

МУКОЇД Юлія 11 20 19 4 ГЕНТОШ Анастасія 

ХВИЩУК Надія 4 24 25 6 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 2 26 30 5 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 

ХВИЩУК Надія 7 33 35 5 ГЕНТОШ Анастасія 

МУКОЇД Юлія 5 38 40 5 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 

ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 6 44 45 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
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